
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
195
265
39

189
91

282
278
272
25

326
76

260
699
34

290
1

484
89

977
911
333
92

167
297
218
373
80

Last Name
MUSIL
PATEIKAS
ZOUFALÝ
KŘÍŽ
VOKURKA
VRÁNA
PETEŘÍK
GOLÍK
FLORKOW
MYK
HRUŠKA
ŠVEC
CARVAN
HRUŠKA
STEBEL
DOLEŽAL
HAVLÁSEK
KREMZER
SCHINDLER
HOFFMANN
DREISEITEL
MAJER
PACOLD
VANĚK
WOŁOSIEWICZ
CHMELAN
GABODA

First Name

VOJTĚCH
JAN
KAMIL
ONDŘEJ
DANIEL
VIKTOR
PETR
MARTIN
JAROSLAV
RAFAL
MICHAL
RADIM
MICHAEL
RENÉ
TOMASZ
ROSTISLAV
ONDŘEJ
ZBYNĚK
JAN
ZDENĚK
ERVÍN
ROBIN
MIROSLAV
PŘEMYSL
JOANNA
JAN
PAVEL

Club
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
SSP
NBK2
NBK1
SSP
SBK
SSP

Ti Sponsor

BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 600RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 929
BMW S1000RR
KTM RC8
HONDA CBR 929RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA VTR 1000F
HONDA CB 1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KTM SD 990
HONDA HORNET 600
HONDA CBR600RR
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R

Nat/St

A
A
B1
B1
A
A
B1
B1
A
A
B1
A
B2
B2
B2
B1
C
B2
C
C
C
C
C
B2
C
B2
C

/Bike Tx
204
108
412
912
415
114
112
110
98
99

417
741
218
418
227
422
303

3
229
61

301
704
58

232
84

315
25

Laps

7
6
5
9
2
7
5
5
6
6
4
2
6
6
2
8
5
7
8
8
4
5
8
9
3
4
1

In Lap
3
3
1
1
1
5
4
1
4
2
3
1
5
2
1
7
4
6
1
1
1
4
4
8
1
2
1

Best Tm

2:15.825
2:16.952
2:19.089
2:20.502
2:20.927
2:21.493
2:23.776
2:25.725
2:26.760
2:27.781
2:28.420
2:28.850
2:30.930
2:31.674
2:32.845
2:34.855
2:35.347
2:38.638
2:43.448
2:43.912
2:45.360
2:47.381
2:49.722
2:54.042
3:02.413
3:08.894
3:14.675
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Lap

3
4

5
6

(326) RAFAL MYK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(76) MICHAL HRUŠKA
1

2
3
4

(260) RADIM ŠVEC
1
2

(699) MICHAEL CARVAN
1
2
3

4
5
6

(34) RENÉ HRUŠKA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(290) TOMASZ STEBEL

1
2

(1) ROSTISLAV DOLEŽAL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(484) ONDŘEJ HAVLÁSEK
1
2
3

4
5

(89) ZBYNĚK KREMZER

1
2
3
4

5

Lap Tm

2:44.036
2:26.760

2:59.136
2:53.220

2:34.438
2:27.781
2:43.698
2:31.546

2:54.341
2:55.117

2:32.577

2:31.989
2:28.420
2:43.591

2:28.850
2:36.593

2:45.293
2:40.699
2:38.609

2:34.347
2:30.930
2:43.895

2:37.165
2:31.674
2:32.013
2:31.993

2:42.412
2:44.013

2:32.845
2:43.187

2:52.110
6:11.203
2:38.649
2:40.210

2:39.528
2:36.808
2:34.855
2:51.557

2:45.113
2:45.831
2:36.032

2:35.347
3:18.186

2:43.690
2:41.471
2:40.509
2:41.443

2:41.026

Diff

+17.276
-

+32.376
+26.460

+6.657
-

+15.917
+3.765

+26.560
+27.336

+4.157

+3.569
-

+15.171

-
+7.743

+14.363
+9.769
+7.679

+3.417
-

+12.965

+5.491
-

+0.339
+0.319

+10.738
+12.339

-
+10.342

+17.255
+3:36.348

+3.794
+5.355

+4.673
+1.953

-
+16.702

+9.766
+10.484
+0.685

-
+42.839

+5.052
+2.833
+1.871
+2.805

+2.388

Time of Day

17:48:19.338
17:50:46.098

17:53:45.234
17:56:38.454

17:43:06.527
17:45:34.308
17:48:18.006
17:50:49.552

17:53:43.893
17:56:39.010

17:37:01.969

17:39:33.958
17:42:02.378
17:44:45.969

17:39:31.461
17:42:08.054

17:43:17.297
17:45:57.996
17:48:36.605

17:51:10.952
17:53:41.882
17:56:25.777

17:39:32.541
17:42:04.215
17:44:36.228
17:47:08.221

17:49:50.633
17:52:34.646

17:43:06.119
17:45:49.306

17:34:28.422
17:40:39.625
17:43:18.274
17:45:58.484

17:48:38.012
17:51:14.820
17:53:49.675
17:56:41.232

17:36:21.025
17:39:06.856
17:41:42.888

17:44:18.235
17:47:36.421

17:37:20.491
17:40:01.962
17:42:42.471
17:45:23.914

17:48:04.940

Lap

6
7

(977) JAN SCHINDLER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(911) ZDENĚK HOFFMANN
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

(333) ERVÍN DREISEITEL
1
2

3
4

(92) ROBIN MAJER

1
2
3
4

5

(167) MIROSLAV PACOLD
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(297) PŘEMYSL VANĚK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

(218) JOANNA WOŁOSIEWICZ
1
2

3

(373) JAN CHMELAN
1

2
3

Lap Tm

2:38.638
2:55.755

2:43.448

2:47.646
2:50.160
2:46.620
2:45.191

2:45.973
2:44.038
2:54.484

2:43.912
2:48.242
2:51.304

2:45.845
2:45.239
2:45.721
2:44.280
3:05.945

2:45.360
2:48.524

2:48.957
3:05.858

2:49.102
2:48.177
2:49.523
2:47.381

3:03.229

2:54.319
2:53.584

2:53.372
2:49.722
2:50.373
2:54.301

2:50.440
3:01.486

2:56.990
2:56.597
2:59.849
2:59.475

2:56.277
2:57.632
2:54.612
2:54.042
3:00.668

3:02.413
7:18.913

3:40.021

3:17.151

3:08.894
3:26.586

Diff

-
+17.117

-

+4.198
+6.712
+3.172
+1.743

+2.525
+0.590

+11.036

-
+4.330
+7.392

+1.933
+1.327
+1.809
+0.368

+22.033

-
+3.164

+3.597
+20.498

+1.721
+0.796
+2.142

-

+15.848

+4.597
+3.862

+3.650
-

+0.651
+4.579

+0.718
+11.764

+2.948
+2.555
+5.807
+5.433

+2.235
+3.590
+0.570

-
+6.626

-
+4:16.500

+37.608

+8.257

-
+17.692

Time of Day

17:50:43.578
17:53:39.333

17:37:23.799

17:40:11.445
17:43:01.605
17:45:48.225
17:48:33.416

17:51:19.389
17:54:03.427
17:56:57.911

17:37:23.581
17:40:11.823
17:43:03.127

17:45:48.972
17:48:34.211
17:51:19.932
17:54:04.212
17:57:10.157

17:36:20.284
17:39:08.808

17:41:57.765
17:45:03.623

17:44:13.835
17:47:02.012
17:49:51.535
17:52:38.916

17:55:42.145

17:35:29.706
17:38:23.290

17:41:16.662
17:44:06.384
17:46:56.757
17:49:51.058

17:52:41.498
17:55:42.984

17:34:00.968
17:36:57.565
17:39:57.414
17:42:56.889

17:45:53.166
17:48:50.798
17:51:45.410
17:54:39.452
17:57:40.120

17:44:17.809
17:51:36.722

17:55:16.743

17:36:47.693

17:39:56.587
17:43:23.173

Lap

(195) VOJTĚCH MUSIL
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(265) JAN PATEIKAS
1

2
3
4
5

6

(39) KAMIL ZOUFALÝ
1

2
3
4
5

(189) ONDŘEJ KŘÍŽ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA

1
2

(282) VIKTOR VRÁNA

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(278) PETR PETEŘÍK

1
2
3
4

5

(272) MARTIN GOLÍK
1

2
3
4
5

(25) JAROSLAV FLORKOW
1
2

Lap Tm

2:16.700

2:16.153
2:15.825
2:18.373
2:20.778
2:17.636

2:24.540

2:18.345

2:17.096
2:16.952
2:18.615
2:18.549

2:38.095

2:19.089

2:23.915
2:20.693
2:19.810
2:28.914

2:20.502
2:21.268
2:21.068

2:21.148
2:21.928
2:23.929
2:21.225

2:20.725
2:34.196

2:20.927
2:43.026

2:45.180
2:32.294
2:27.869
2:23.091
2:21.493

2:52.114
2:40.118

2:33.919
2:32.130
2:28.128
2:23.776

2:46.669

2:25.725

2:33.508
2:32.891
2:28.539
2:37.820

2:29.398
2:31.645

Diff

+0.875

+0.328
-

+2.548
+4.953
+1.811

+8.715

+1.393

+0.144
-

+1.663
+1.597

+21.143

-

+4.826
+1.604
+0.721
+9.825

-
+0.766
+0.566

+0.646
+1.426
+3.427
+0.723

+0.223
+13.694

-
+22.099

+23.687
+10.801
+6.376
+1.598

-

+30.621
+18.625

+10.143
+8.354
+4.352

-

+22.893

-

+7.783
+7.166
+2.814

+12.095

+2.638
+4.885

Time of Day

17:33:41.166

17:35:57.319
17:38:13.144
17:40:31.517
17:42:52.295
17:45:09.931

17:47:34.471

17:35:59.505

17:38:16.601
17:40:33.553
17:42:52.168
17:45:10.717

17:47:48.812

17:37:34.110

17:39:58.025
17:42:18.718
17:44:38.528
17:47:07.442

17:37:37.450
17:39:58.718
17:42:19.786

17:44:40.934
17:47:02.862
17:49:26.791
17:51:48.016

17:54:08.741
17:56:42.937

17:35:21.896
17:38:04.922

17:36:21.013
17:38:53.307
17:41:21.176
17:43:44.267
17:46:05.760

17:48:57.874
17:51:37.992

17:36:21.507
17:38:53.637
17:41:21.765
17:43:45.541

17:46:32.210

17:33:48.022

17:36:21.530
17:38:54.421
17:41:22.960
17:44:00.780

17:43:03.657
17:45:35.302
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

4

(80) PAVEL GABODA

1

Lap Tm

5:38.082

3:14.675

Diff

+2:29.188

-

Time of Day

17:49:01.255

17:35:43.653
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